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	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	-
	8/1

	8/2

	8/3

	8/4

	8/5      Drop in play
11am-12pm $5 a kid 
Pre Allstars starts!! 6-7pm.. please see email or call for sign up and details!!
Open Gym 7-10 $15 per kid


	8/6


	8/7

	8/8

	8/9
Gymnastics Camp 9-12 
Ages 3 and up!

We will have regular evening classes…
 

	8/10
Gymnastics Camp 9-12 
Ages 3 and up!

We will have regular evening classes…
Gymnastics Camp 9-12
	8/11
Gymnastics Camp 9-12 
Ages 3 and up!

We will have regular evening classes…

	8/12
Drop in play
11am-12pm $5 per kid
	8/13 – 
Waldensian Festival 
Gymnastics exhibition 10am at the main stage..details to come..

	8/14

	8/15
Gym closed No Make-up needed….
	8/16

	8/17




	8/18

	8/19 
Drop in play
11am-12pm $5 per kid
	8/20



	8/21


	8/22


	8/23

Gym closed No make-up needed…


	8/24

Gym closed No Make-up needed…..
	8/25


	8/26
 Drop in play
11am-12pm $5 per kid


	8/27

	8/28

	8/29



	8/30


	8/31


	9/1

	9/2  
Drop in play
11am-12pm $5 per kid

Open Gym 
7-10
$15

	9/3

	9/4  

Gym closed Holiday weekend…
	9/5

Gym closed Holiday …
Make up needed…
	
	
	
	
	




